Profiled sheets
and purlins
Accessories brochure
2  Profiled sheets and purlins
Content
Fasteners for load-bearing sheets.......................................................... 3-7
Fasteners for low profile & composite sheets, purlins and flashings............ 8-10
Sockets & drillbits................................................................................. 11

is the same as module width of equivalent profile.
Stock item.
Filler type Code Profile type
Filler T45-30 big RA3F4530B D009.A00026 T45-30 (big filler)
Filler T45-60 small RA3F4560S D009.A00048 T45-60 (small filler)
Filler T45-30E big RA3F4530EB D009.A07543 T45-30E (big filler)
Filler T45-95E small RA3F4595ES D009.A07544 T45-95 (small filler)
Filler T70-57L bit RA3F7057B D009.A07545 T70-57L (Wide flange facing upwards)
Filler T70-65L small RA3F7065S D009.A07546 T70-65L (Narrow flange facing upwards)
Filler T130M-75L big RA3F130M75B D009.A20845 T130M-75L (Wide flange facing upwards)
Filler T130M-111L small RA3F130MS D009.A20849 T130M-110L (Narrow flange facing upwards)
Filler T153-40L big RA3F15340B D009.A20227 T157-40L (Wide flange facing upwards)
Filler T153-117L small RA3F153117S D009.A17464 T157-117L (Narrow flange facing upwards)
Filler CS48-36 small CF3F4836S D009.A07360 CS48-36-750 (small filler)
Filler CS48-36 big CF3F4836B D009.A07361 CS48-36-750 (big filler)
Sealants & fillers | Profiled sheets and purlins  13
•	Product properties
Product name:
Filler Universal RA3FUNI40
D009.A17469
Filler Universal RA3FUNI50
D009.A17470
Height: 40 mm
Width: 20 mm
Length: 50 m/roll